

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: WRIT PETITION No:25871 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
27.	10.04.2026	<p><u>RRN, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>I.A. No.01 of 2025</u></p> <p>This application is filed to permit the petitioners to bring proposed respondents in the array of respondents as respondents No. 16 to 18</p> <p>Having satisfied with the reasons assigned in the accompanying affidavit, this application is ordered.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>RRN,J</u></p> <p><i>Bdr.</i></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>WRIT PETITION No:25871 of 2009</u></p> <p>Respondents' counsel is absent. List on 01.05.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/o BDR</p>	<p>Sent to IO folder before making corrections</p> <p>b/o</p>